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Tablet

Mirco Crosatto
2014

Tablet is a family of minimalistic lamps with 
adjustable light. A thin, rectangular frame  
houses the mobile light sources which, 
thanks to the almost complete rotation 
on its own axis, allows the orientation of 
direct, indirect or combined beams of light. 
• Aluminium body, opaline polycarbonate 
diffuser. Finishes: white, black.

Tablet est une famille de lampes minima-
listes à lumière directionnelle. Dans un fin 
cadre rectangulaire sont encadrées les 
sources mobiles qui, grâce à la rotation 
presque complète sur son axe, permettent 
l’orientation de faisceaux lumineux directs, 
indirects ou combinés. • Corps en alumi-
nium, diffuseur en polycarbonate opale.
Finitions : blanc, noir.

Tablet es una familia de lámparas minima-
listas con luz direccional. Las fuentes de 
luz en movimiento están enmarcadas en  
un fino marco rectangular que, gracias 
a la rotación casi completa sobre su eje, 
permite la orientación de haces de luz 
directa, indirecta o combinada. • Cuerpo en 
aluminio, difusor en policarbonato opalino. 
Acabados: blanco, negro.
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MOD

1

2

3

4

5

CODE

7600

7608

7601

7609

7602

7610

7604

7611

7605

7612

SOURCE

TopLED 5W

TopLED 5W

TopLED 15W

TopLED 15W

TopLED 31W

TopLED 31W

TopLED 21W

TopLED 21W

TopLED 32W

TopLED 32W

INPUT

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

DIMMING

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

CCT (  K)

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

LUMEN

534

534

1826

1826

3651

3651

2360

2360

3158

3158

CRI

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

IP

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

OPTICS

Diffused

Diffused

Diffused

Diffused

Diffused

Diffused

Diffused

Diffused

Diffused

Diffused

FINISH

1. Tablet wall single L16 2. Tablet wall single L24

3. Tablet wall single L42

5. Tablet wall single L96

162

20

350°

95

162

20

350°

95

163

162

20

350°

95

419

960

4. Tablet wall single L66

350°

108

20

660

108

20

350°

239

  

  

  

  

  

Cover for instl. hole:

KIT80 	 for 7600

KIT0041 	for 7608

Cover for instl. hole:

KIT81 	 for 7601

KIT0042 	for 7609

Cover for instl. hole:

KIT82 	 for 7602

KIT0043 	for 7610

Cover for instl. hole:

KIT84 	 for 7605

KIT0045 	for 7612

Cover for instl. hole:

KIT83 	 for 7604

KIT0044 	for 7611

BK

WH

BK

WH

BK

WH

BK

WH

BK

WH



Other versions: floor, p. 98 ; suspension, p. 222.	 337

MOD

6

7

8

CODE

7606

7613

7607

7614

7595

7596

SOURCE

TopLED 22W

TopLED 22W

TopLED 43W

TopLED 43W

TopLED 26W

TopLED 26W

INPUT

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

DIMMING

No

No

No

No

No

No

CCT (  K)

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

LUMEN

2360

2360

4720

4720

3317

3317

CRI

80

80

80

80

80

80

IP

40

40

40

40

40

40

OPTICS

Diffused

Diffused

Diffused

Diffused

Diffused

Diffused

FINISH

6. Tablet wall double L36 7. Tablet wall double L66

360 660

20 20

350° 350°

160 160

  

8. Tablet ceiling

960

140

70 350°

  

  

Cover for instl. hole:

KIT0046 	for 7606

KIT0047 	for 7613

Cover for instl. hole:

KIT83 	 for 7607

KIT0044 	for 7614

BK

WH

BK

WH

BK

WH


